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AMwsuaataadu EUR/USD Usudu
1.09% wnatnsedu 1.0622 1Juglslasu
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Marie Le Pen Tunsidansviseaurdus
Hivadllfzueaana
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Thai Stock Market
SET Index
Market Turnover (Bt mn)
Foreign Net Position (Bt mn)
Thai Bond Market
Total Return Index
Total Market Turnover (Bt mn)
TGB Yield Curve im
3-Mar 1.42 1.44 1.50 152
Change (bps) -0.31 -0.05 0.00 0.01
BIBOR
Overnight (%) 1.50 1.50 3-Mar
Repurchase Rates 1-day 7-day 14-day
3-Mar 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1234.22 -0.5
THBHX (pm) im 3m 6m lyr LIBOR im 3m 6m
3-Mar 1.27956 1.40067 1.59175 1.86233 3-Mar 0.83444 1.10167 1.42267
1yr PAYS 3yr 4yr S5yr 7yr 10yr
1.58/1.61 1.71/1.74 1.895/1.925 2.055/2.085 2.21/2.24 2.425/2.475 2.635/2.685
Buying Selling Premium (satangs/mth)
Sight Bill T/T Export/Import
34.78 35.18 0.10/5.10
36.36 37.21 1.02/10.56
42.42 43.48 1.82/8.71
0.30 0.3107 2.16/7.98
6-Mar Resistance Strategy
35.02 35.15 Buy USD near support
113.73 114.40 Buy USD near support
1.0611 1.0650 Sell EUR near resistance
0.00 37.50 Sell EUR near resistance
0.3079 0.3110 Neutral

US Market
Dow Jones
S&P 500
Dollar Index
US 10 yr T-note (%)
US 2yr T-note (%)
NYMEX crude ($/b)
3yr Syr
1.76 2.20
0.17 0.19
1w
1.51904
1m

Change
-3.74
-3,303.18
-1,568.88
Change
-0.09
32,655.62
AYS
1.61
-0.02

1,566.20
46,459.72
-2,072.76
3-Mar
262.36
1,205,884.64
6m lyr

2.74
1.20
-0.01
0.30
-1.90
0.72
18yr
3.35
0.13
Lyr
1.98818
change

21,005.71

2,383.12

101.54

2.49

131

53.33
12yr
3.04

3m 7yr

2.49

10yr
2.78
0.59 1.05 0.79
2m 3m 6m
1.53365 1.55095 1.59075 1.71826
Spot Gold ($ /0z) 3-Mar

14yr
3.17
0.97

6-Mar Bid/Ask
KBank Counter Rates
(against THB)

usD

EUR

GBP

JPY

KBank Technical Analysis
USD/THB (Onshore)
USD/JPY

EUR/USD

EUR/THB

JPY/THB

34.88
36.44
42.56
0.3028
3-Mar
35.06
113.99
1.0620
37.01
0.3032

Trend
Sideway Up
Sideway
Sideway
Sideway Down
Sideway

Support
34.95
113.40
1.0500
36.90
0.3050

s msu counter rate aaa asanLain’la: www.kasikornbank.com/EN/RatesAndFees/ForeignExchange/Pages/ForeignExchange.aspx

Disclaimer: For private circulation only. The foregoing is for informational purposes only and not to be considered as an offer to buy or sell, or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any security. Although the information herein was obtained from
sources we believe to be reliable, we do not guarantee its accuracy nor do we assume responsibility for any error or mistake contained herein. Further information on the securities referred to herein may be obtained upon request.
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Markets are pricing in for a March hike . . . 3 3
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—— Probabilty of a March hold decision —— Probabilty of a March hike decision . sgmaaum&ﬂ‘mmun‘mmu‘immwmsugnaﬂ 2017 131 “szuae 6.5%" Taaaziiulii
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Gold 9. AT FA51L:

FTSE 100 o o, o o o &= e @ 9 o o o
SET - amS'\wamammuwusumssgu'la”lmuﬂsummanuau‘imuamswwamammuwuﬁnm 2 1 Ao

DAX 5e6U 1.61% uazdasiwanauunuiusiing 10 1l U¥udiy 1bps wnagnseau 2.78% mmuﬂﬂs

. 1 ﬂsmmmseﬁamu‘lummmaﬂmsumumLuao:nnmﬂmuammﬂmaoaﬂmu uananfians
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Thai government bond yields Thai government bond yields

—t— 3-Mar

- = = =Min 2016
= = = =Max 2016
— — Min 2015
= =— Max 2015

Oct-12 Jun-13 Feb-14 Oct-14 Jun-15 Feb-16

== policy rate 2y 5y — 10y

US treasury spreads 270 U.S Treasury yields

2.45
2.20
1.95
1.70

1.45

120 T T T T T T T T
Jan-15  Apr-15  Jul-15 Oct15 Jan-16 Apr-16 Jul-16  Oct16 Jan-17

=10y r Treasury yield, % = 2yr Treasury yield, % (right axis)

Jul-14 Jan-15 Jul-15 Jan-16 Jul-16 Jan-17

= 2-10 spread = 5-30 spread
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@2iil THB NEER (Nominal Effective Exchange rate) Index
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—— KBank THB NEER,base =Jan 1995, left ~ m Latestdata point,left —— BOT THB NEER, base =2012, right
Nate: AS of FeBruary 3829417
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Morning Closing rates Daily Consensus forecast
Spot 3-Mar-17  2-Mar-17 % Change 1Q2017 4Q2017

USD/THB** 35.03

USD/JPY 113.84

EUR/USD 1.0608

GBP/USD 1.2287

USD/CNY 6.897

USD/SGD 1.4108

USD/IDR 13,350

USD/MYR 4.46

USD/PHP 50.30

USD/KRW 1,155

USD/TWD 30.98

AUD/USD 0.757

USD/CHF 1.01

JPY/THB 30.77

EUR/THB 37.16

GBP/THB 43.04 _E]Ii'flrl’l.gﬁz f;g)ﬂ'3235
el:
CNY/THB >08 anchali.s@kasikornbank.com

nAs121

Source:Bloomberg and KBank** o =
2501 AUAFUNS

Tel: 02 470 1031
vorada.t@kasikornbank.com
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